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OAA Boy's League Meet (Red Division)

February 19-21, 2014

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABH-D11 1:35.07

Garcia, Jordan 12 Schihl, John 12

Ramonat, Jack 12 Lyuckx, Lane 12

25.17 25.28 20.7623.86

ABHS-D22 1:35.79

Burke, Evan 11 Russell, Jack 11

Ross, Cliff 12 Perham, Matt 12

24.80 26.31 21.1923.49

ATROY-D13 1:40.53

Murphy, Colin 09 Chen, Zachary 11

Chen, Troy 12 Barlow, Spencer 11

26.31 28.09 22.6623.47

ABHGR-D24 1:40.56

Biondo, Connor 11 Lindsay, Clark 12

Watzman, Max 11 Cullen, Brendan 11

26.66 26.35 22.8724.68

ACLAK-MI5 1:42.43

Geisler, Ryan 12 Tozer, Mitch 12

Pokley, Dalton 11 Keer, David 12

27.47 29.40 22.4823.08

ANFARM-D26 1:46.11

Clarke, Brody 12 Chapekis, Rob 12

Abro, Austin 9 Morgott, Matthew 11

27.11 29.98 21.9127.11

BBHGR-D2--- X1:45.67

Bajorek, Michael 11 French, Brenden 10

Dagenais, Andrew 10 Dagenais, Kevin 12

27.30 29.08 23.2826.01

BBHS-D2--- X1:46.52

LaFave, Michael 11 Kaplan, Perry 11

Paige, Chris 12 O'Brien, Patrick 11

27.16 29.44 23.7926.13

B - Final

CBH-D1--- X1:44.68

Davis, Tristan 11 Kowalski, Brandon 10

Richmond, Will 10 Gerndt, Zach 12

27.49 28.03 23.0026.16

CBHGR-D2--- X1:47.93

Ryan, Jack 12 Badamo, Nicholas 11

Schwartz, Will 11 Harvill, Luke 11

27.73 29.33 24.8925.98

BCLAK-MI--- X1:49.20

Bacon, Jack 10 Keer, Christian 11

McLouth, Mitch 12 Carnwarth, Troy 12

29.97 28.97 24.7225.54

CTROY-D1--- X1:49.38

Cheng, Eric 10 MU, Richard 12

Exum, Josh 10 Liang, Charlie 11

27.98 31.03 23.7126.66

BTROY-D1--- X1:51.19

An, Phillip 12 Pang, Josh 09

Wang, Victor 10 Wu, Larry 11

27.84 33.04 24.0126.30

CBHS-D2--- X1:52.49

Guise, Charlie 11 Kaplan, Aaron 09

Greenberger, Jon 12 Remski, Connor 12

34.43 24.88 26.9426.24

CCLAK-MI--- X1:55.94

Oldford, Luke 9 Szilagyi, Robert 12

Malone, Conner 9 Cordoba, Alejandro 10

28.76 32.99 26.0528.14

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABHS-D21 1:37.17

Burke, Evan 11 Russell, Jack 11

Ross, Cliff 12 Perham, Matt 12

24.98 27.23 21.4923.47

ABH-D12 1:38.80

Garcia, Jordan 12 Schihl, John 12

Ramonat, Jack 12 Lyuckx, Lane 12

26.55 25.99 22.0824.18

ATROY-D13 1:41.46

Murphy, Colin 09 Chen, Zachary 11

Chen, Troy 12 Barlow, Spencer 11

26.69 28.33 23.0423.40

ABHGR-D24 1:41.91

Lindsay, Clark 12

Watzman, Max 11 Cullen, Brendan 11

26.98 26.62 23.1425.17

ACLAK-MI5 1:43.26

Geisler, Ryan 12 Tozer, Mitch 12

Pokley, Dalton 11 Keer, David 12

27.15 30.32 22.3423.45

ANFARM-D26 1:44.09

Clarke, Brody 12 Chapekis, Rob 12

McNeece, Danny 12 Morgott, Matthew 11

26.70 29.86 22.5125.02

CBH-D1--- X1:44.71

Davis, Tristan 11 Kowalski, Brandon 10

Richmond, Will 10 Gerndt, Zach 12

27.83 28.32 22.7525.81

BBHGR-D2--- X1:44.72

Bajorek, Michael 11 French, Brenden 10

Dagenais, Andrew 10 Dagenais, Kevin 12

26.33 29.40 23.3225.67

BBHS-D2--- X1:46.49

LaFave, Michael 11 Kaplan, Perry 11

Paige, Chris 12 O'Brien, Patrick 11

27.31 29.68 23.3426.16

CBHGR-D2--- X1:47.49

Ryan, Jack 12 Badamo, Nicholas 11

Schwartz, Will 11 Harvill, Luke 11

27.39 29.26 24.6226.22

CTROY-D1--- X1:49.41

Cheng, Eric 10 MU, Richard 12

Exum, Josh 10 Liang, Charlie 11

28.46 30.64 23.9426.37

BCLAK-MI--- X1:49.62

Bacon, Jack 10 Keer, Christian 11

McLouth, Mitch 12 Carnwarth, Troy 12

29.80 29.49 24.5325.80

BTROY-D1--- X1:49.84

An, Phillip 12 Pang, Josh 09

Wang, Victor 10 Wu, Larry 11

27.89 31.99 23.9825.98

CBHS-D2--- X1:51.37

Guise, Charlie 11 Kaplan, Aaron 09

Sherrod, Max 09 Greenberger, Jon 12

28.28 31.11 25.5226.46

DBH-D1--- X1:54.34

Derian, Cameron 11 Toomajian, Jared 12

Okray, Jeff 11 Menchaca, Will 10

29.34 30.13 25.2229.65

EBH-D1--- X1:54.38

Woods, Trevor 10 Varner, Chase 12

Lis, Ethan 10 Kunz, Michael 10

30.75 29.02 25.0829.53

EBHS-D2--- X1:55.01

Bull, Colin 11 Pifer, Griffin 10

Wan, Joseph 11 London, Noah 10

28.27 32.10 24.4930.15

DBHGR-D2--- X1:55.63

Quenaudon, Nick 09 Weber, Vincent 10

Fischer, Michael 09 Ginopolis, Nicholas 09

30.33 31.16 26.6327.51

EBHGR-D2--- X1:56.68

Rochaix, Olivier 09 Wiggins, Grayson 09

Furton, Sean 09 Dobies, Cooper 09

29.51 32.17 27.9627.04

DBHS-D2--- X1:57.31

Lawrence, Ryan 09 Boyd, Jack 09

Wan, Wei Shun 11 Bertollini, Dominic 09

28.08 33.58 27.9927.66

FBH-D1--- X1:58.24

Schwarzbaum, Ezra 10 Chidiac, John 10

Sherbin, Noah 10 Reilly, Conor 11

32.07 30.59 26.7428.84

CCLAK-MI--- X1:58.66

Oldford, Luke 9 Szilagyi, Robert 12

Cordoba, Alejandro 10 Malone, Conner 9

28.98 32.82 26.3430.52

FBHS-D2--- X1:59.49

Lydy, Christian 12 MacKillop, Sean 10

Perham, Joe 09

28.85 32.67 27.6830.29

BNFARM-D2--- X2:01.42

Condeni, Ryan 11 Greenbaum, Max 10

Gresham, Bryce 9

32.76 34.63 27.2826.75

FBHGR-D2--- X2:03.36

Vergeldt, Patrick 10 Googasian, George 10

Kamoo, Jonah 09 Power, Matthew 09

31.57 35.64 26.3629.79
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

DCLAK-MI--- X2:08.93

McGinty, Patrick 11 Pacifico, Gino 9

McLouth, Matthew 9 Sanker, Mat 9

35.16 33.51 29.5330.73

BBH-D1--- XDQ

Hamburg, Pierce 11 Richmond, RJ 12

Tuazon, Orion 12 Salhaney, Mitchell 11

27.29 28.88 22.3525.55

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TROY-D1 11Chen, Zachary1 1:43.76

24.18 25.89 27.3826.31

NFARM-D2 12Leshok, Nick2 1:43.77

24.17 25.77 27.2226.61

BHS-D2 11Hernandez, Enrique3 1:44.29

24.08 26.04 27.7926.38

BH-D1 12Tener, Will4 1:44.47

24.61 26.61 26.3526.90

BHS-D2 11Ross, Nick5 1:47.31

24.66 26.78 28.4127.46

BHGR-D2 10Lazor, Nathan6 1:48.51

25.10 26.88 28.5128.02

NFARM-D2 11Erichson, Keith7 1:49.15

25.10 27.61 28.2028.24

BH-D1 11deSmet, Pierre8 1:49.76

25.76 27.47 28.1328.40

B - Final

BHGR-D2 09Cerny, Cal9 1:48.72

25.36 27.90 28.2627.20

BHS-D2 10Little, Liam10 1:51.12

26.20 28.18 28.2928.45

CLAK-MI 10Culver, Matthew11 1:51.45

26.34 28.68 27.8328.60

BHGR-D2 12Snyder, David12 1:52.44

25.95 28.11 29.1129.27

BHGR-D2 10Harvill, Logan13 1:52.73

26.42 28.19 28.6729.45

NFARM-D2 9Boyes, Sam14 1:53.39

25.85 28.58 29.6429.32

BHGR-D2 10Dagenais, Andrew15 1:53.57

26.85 28.25 29.7728.70

TROY-D1 09Murphy, Colin16 1:54.33

25.84 28.97 29.6929.83

C - Final

BHS-D2 11Runco, Jason--- X1:52.06

25.79 28.17 28.7029.40

BHS-D2 11Perry, Connor--- X1:52.78

25.75 28.13 29.4029.50

BH-D1 09Threlkeld, Will--- X1:54.75

26.40 29.49 29.4829.38

BH-D1 11Kemeny, Michael--- X1:55.18

26.25 29.39 29.4430.10

TROY-D1 09Oprea, Chris--- X1:55.65

26.17 29.33 29.7230.43

BHGR-D2 11Pisano, Michael--- X1:56.18

26.20 29.33 30.1530.50

BH-D1 12Baczkowski, Joe--- X1:57.50

26.21 29.08 31.3130.90

CLAK-MI 12Geisler, Ryan--- X1:57.90

26.56 29.91 30.4530.98

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHS-D2 11Hernandez, Enrique1 1:43.95

24.27 26.31 26.9026.47

TROY-D1 11Chen, Zachary2 1:45.17

24.27 26.59 27.3426.97

NFARM-D2 12Leshok, Nick3 1:46.00

24.70 26.39 27.5927.32

BH-D1 12Tener, Will4 1:46.06

24.75 26.45 27.3027.56

BHGR-D2 10Lazor, Nathan5 1:46.79

25.00 26.39 27.9327.47

BHS-D2 11Ross, Nick6 1:47.34

24.98 26.69 27.9627.71

BH-D1 11deSmet, Pierre7 1:48.83

24.69 27.07 28.6328.44

NFARM-D2 11Erichson, Keith8 1:49.00

24.81 27.21 28.5328.45

CLAK-MI 10Culver, Matthew9 1:50.88

25.66 28.12 28.3428.76

BHGR-D2 09Cerny, Cal10 1:51.42

25.55 28.31 28.2929.27

BHS-D2 10Little, Liam11 1:51.51

25.78 28.13 28.6328.97

BHGR-D2 10Harvill, Logan12 1:52.09

25.87 28.33 28.6029.29

BHGR-D2 10Dagenais, Andrew13 1:52.86

26.27 28.91 29.1128.57

NFARM-D2 9Boyes, Sam14 1:53.05

25.71 28.58 29.5429.22

TROY-D1 09Murphy, Colin15 1:53.08

25.85 28.90 29.1129.22

BHGR-D2 12Snyder, David16 1:53.25

25.63 27.96 29.9929.67

BH-D1 11Kemeny, Michael17 1:53.93

26.21 29.15 28.8729.70

BHS-D2 11Runco, Jason18 1:54.88

25.65 28.61 30.1430.48

CLAK-MI 12Geisler, Ryan19 1:54.99

26.31 28.93 29.5230.23

TROY-D1 09Oprea, Chris20 1:55.59

26.23 28.96 29.9830.42

BH-D1 09Threlkeld, Will21 1:56.07

25.60 29.23 30.3630.88

BHS-D2 11Perry, Connor--- X1:51.63

25.65 28.21 28.7229.05

BHGR-D2 11Pisano, Michael--- X1:53.66

25.49 29.44 28.9929.74

BH-D1 12Baczkowski, Joe--- X1:54.49

25.73 28.91 29.6230.23

BHS-D2 10Russell, Joe--- X1:57.59

25.83 29.30 31.3131.15

BHS-D2 10Fischer, Perry--- X1:59.12

26.45 29.86 31.8330.98

BH-D1 12Jabri, Yazan--- X2:03.63

26.49 30.75 33.4632.93

BHGR-D2 11Harvill, Luke--- X2:03.68

29.36 30.62 31.8831.82

BHS-D2 11Hoeck, Ian--- X2:06.56

27.56 31.09 34.3133.60

BH-D1 09Tener, Dave--- X2:07.25

27.93 31.77 33.4334.12

TROY-D1 09Xu, Jim--- X2:07.75

28.68 30.99 34.2233.86

BHGR-D2 10Googasian, George--- X2:13.05

30.10 33.35 34.7734.83

BHGR-D2 09Ginopolis, Nicholas--- X2:14.53

28.99 33.53 35.2536.76

TROY-D1 10Farrar, Nathan--- X2:16.16

28.92 34.02 36.4536.77

BH-D1 11Kaplan, Tim--- X2:16.27

30.24 33.78 36.5235.73

TROY-D1 12Asmar, Tim--- X2:16.63

29.69 35.17 34.8436.93

CLAK-MI 11McGinty, Patrick--- X2:17.77

29.11 34.12 37.5437.00

BHS-D2 11Miller, Spencer--- XDQ

26.21 30.41 30.3731.62

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TROY-D1 12Chen, Troy1 1:54.14

24.51 28.04 27.5534.04

BHS-D2 11Burke, Evan2 1:54.67

24.97 29.40 28.1932.11

BHS-D2 11Russell, Jack3 1:57.44

25.59 30.93 27.7433.18

BHGR-D2 12Lindsay, Clark4 1:59.20

26.10 31.08 29.0432.98

BH-D1 10Threlkeld, Max5 2:01.17

26.06 31.32 28.1235.67

BH-D1 10Woods, Blake6 2:05.76

26.62 31.56 29.5038.08

CLAK-MI 10Vassilakos, Drew7 2:06.64

27.67 32.04 28.9637.97

TROY-D1 11You, Kevin8 2:08.64

26.96 32.11 30.8438.73

B - Final

BH-D1 12Garcia, Jordan9 2:03.08

27.15 30.46 28.0337.44
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B - Final ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

BH-D1 10Kowalski, Brandon10 2:07.48

27.96 33.02 30.9135.59

BHS-D2 12Lydy, Christian11 2:08.58

27.31 32.78 30.2738.22

BHGR-D2 12Dagenais, Kevin12 2:09.23

27.96 32.09 1:09.18

BHGR-D2 11Badamo, Nicholas13 2:09.62

28.19 35.44 29.9436.05

TROY-D1 12An, Phillip14 2:10.87

28.64 31.91 31.1439.18

BHGR-D2 09Furton, Sean15 2:12.09

27.84 33.10 30.7140.44

TROY-D1 09Lau, Enoch16 2:12.39

29.07 33.22 31.1638.94

C - Final

BH-D1 12Varner, Chase--- X2:11.05

26.84 33.63 33.1237.46

BHGR-D2 10French, Brenden--- X2:12.47

28.51 34.97 32.1436.85

BHGR-D2 10Weber, Vincent--- X2:13.77

29.11 36.03 31.0837.55

CLAK-MI 12McLouth, Mitch--- X2:14.98

27.11 34.92 32.0440.91

BHS-D2 09Lawrence, Ryan--- X2:15.71

27.85 32.75 30.6344.48

BH-D1 11Hamburg, Pierce--- X2:16.06

27.31 32.12 32.3044.33

NFARM-D2 9Abro, Austin--- X2:18.48

27.74 37.00 31.6542.09

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TROY-D1 12Chen, Troy1 1:55.58

24.67 28.64 28.2933.98

BHS-D2 11Burke, Evan2 1:58.57

25.31 29.60 29.6234.04

BHGR-D2 12Lindsay, Clark3 1:59.73

26.06 31.16 29.0933.42

BHS-D2 11Russell, Jack4 1:59.97

25.24 31.38 28.8134.54

BH-D1 10Threlkeld, Max5 2:00.00

25.81 30.91 28.1135.17

BH-D1 10Woods, Blake6 2:06.48

26.78 31.72 29.8738.11

CLAK-MI 10Vassilakos, Drew7 2:08.17

27.46 32.24 28.5239.95

TROY-D1 11You, Kevin8 2:08.41

27.14 32.40 30.2938.58

BHS-D2 12Lydy, Christian9 2:08.62

27.32 33.20 30.5237.58

BH-D1 10Kowalski, Brandon10 2:08.88

28.68 33.49 30.5936.12

BH-D1 12Garcia, Jordan11 2:09.17

27.47 31.39 30.5639.75

BHGR-D2 11Badamo, Nicholas12 2:09.78

27.95 34.97 30.2036.66

BHGR-D2 12Dagenais, Kevin13 2:11.66

27.95 32.85 31.0139.85

BHGR-D2 09Furton, Sean14 2:12.78

27.98 32.95 31.0340.82

TROY-D1 09Lau, Enoch15 2:13.13

29.00 32.69 30.9840.46

TROY-D1 12An, Phillip16 2:14.13

29.08 32.91 31.0941.05

BHGR-D2 10French, Brenden17 2:14.18

28.86 34.96 32.9237.44

TROY-D1 10Cheng, Eric18 2:14.73

29.16 32.94 31.9540.68

CLAK-MI 12McLouth, Mitch19 2:15.06

26.71 35.60 31.4841.27

NFARM-D2 9Abro, Austin20 2:19.16

27.94 36.24 32.7042.28

BH-D1 12Varner, Chase--- X2:08.80

27.03 33.43 31.7636.58

BH-D1 11Hamburg, Pierce--- X2:13.07

27.47 32.84 31.4441.32

BHGR-D2 10Weber, Vincent--- X2:14.60

28.45 34.60 33.5238.03

BHS-D2 09Lawrence, Ryan--- X2:16.19

29.19 33.61 30.8642.53

BHGR-D2 09Quenaudon, Nick--- X2:18.35

29.37 34.46 33.3141.21

BHGR-D2 09Rochaix, Olivier--- X2:19.77

29.84 33.34 31.2345.36

BHGR-D2 09Kamoo, Jonah--- X2:20.06

31.06 37.24 31.2140.55

BH-D1 10Schwarzbaum, Ezra--- X2:23.67

30.45 36.18 33.0743.97

BHGR-D2 10Vergeldt, Patrick--- X2:24.65

31.53 35.72 33.6743.73

TROY-D1 10Lee, Brian--- X2:24.98

33.00 35.96 33.8642.16

BH-D1 11Reilly, Conor--- X2:25.77

31.34 36.49 32.9644.98

BHS-D2 11Wan, Wei Shun--- X2:27.00

28.78 37.02 35.6545.55

TROY-D1 12MU, Richard--- X2:27.11

30.39 37.81 36.4742.44

BHS-D2 09Boyd, Jack--- X2:27.58

30.47 37.96 35.7743.38

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHS-D2 12Shaben, Mike1 21.67

CLAK-MI 11Pokley, Dalton2 21.78

BHS-D2 12Anderson, Nathan3 21.86

BHS-D2 12Perham, Matt4 22.11

BH-D1 12Ramonat, Jack5 22.18

NFARM-D2 12Wasko, Jake6 22.48

BH-D1 11Hemsworth, Joshua7 22.55

NFARM-D2 11Morgott, Matthew8 22.89

B - Final

BH-D1 12Lyuckx, Lane9 22.07

BHS-D2 12Ross, Cliff10 22.42

BHS-D2 10Ciemniecki, Len11 22.56

BH-D1 12Richmond, RJ12 22.76

CLAK-MI 12Keer, David13 22.86

TROY-D1 11Barlow, Spencer14 22.92

BHS-D2 11Aldrich, Jimmy15 22.98

BH-D1 12Gerndt, Zach16 23.27

C - Final

BHS-D2 11LaFave, Michael--- X22.99

BHGR-D2 11Cullen, Brendan--- X23.39

CLAK-MI 10Keer, Isaac--- X23.53

CLAK-MI 11Keer, Christian--- X23.56

BH-D1 11Salhaney, Mitchell--- X23.57

NFARM-D2 12Clarke, Brody--- X23.57

TROY-D1 09Jin, Eric--- X23.95

TROY-D1 11Wu, Larry--- X24.12

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHS-D2 12Shaben, Mike1 21.71

CLAK-MI 11Pokley, Dalton*2 21.84

BHS-D2 12Anderson, Nathan*2 21.84

BHS-D2 12Perham, Matt4 22.02

BH-D1 12Ramonat, Jack5 22.14

NFARM-D2 12Wasko, Jake6 22.33

BH-D1 11Hemsworth, Joshua7 22.38

NFARM-D2 11Morgott, Matthew8 22.62

BH-D1 12Lyuckx, Lane*9 22.83

BHS-D2 12Ross, Cliff*9 22.83

BH-D1 12Richmond, RJ11 22.85

BHS-D2 10Ciemniecki, Len*12 22.94

CLAK-MI 12Keer, David*12 22.94

BHS-D2 11Aldrich, Jimmy14 23.05

TROY-D1 11Barlow, Spencer15 23.14

BH-D1 12Gerndt, Zach16 23.23

BHS-D2 11LaFave, Michael17 23.30

NFARM-D2 12Clarke, Brody18 23.37

CLAK-MI 11Keer, Christian19 23.53

BH-D1 11Salhaney, Mitchell20 23.55

BHGR-D2 11Cullen, Brendan21 23.63

CLAK-MI 10Keer, Isaac22 23.80

TROY-D1 09Jin, Eric23 23.92

TROY-D1 11Wu, Larry24 24.16

TROY-D1 11Liang, Charlie25 24.38

CLAK-MI 12Carnwarth, Troy26 24.57

NFARM-D2 12Mittelbrun, David27 24.99

CLAK-MI 12Tozer, Mitch28 25.41

NFARM-D2 9Arlow, Max29 25.86
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

NFARM-D2 11Angle, Rohan30 26.31

CLAK-MI 9Malone, Conner31 26.33

NFARM-D2 9Gresham, Bryce32 27.61

BHS-D2 11Bull, Colin--- X23.52

BH-D1 12Tuazon, Orion--- X23.63

BHS-D2 11O'Brien, Patrick--- X24.08

TROY-D1 10Deshpande, Nachiket--- X24.45

BHS-D2 11Guise, Charlie--- X24.46

BH-D1 11Davis, Tristan--- X24.85

BH-D1 10Menchaca, Will--- X24.86

BHS-D2 10London, Noah--- X25.05

BH-D1 10Maguire, John--- X25.24

BH-D1 10Sherbin, Noah--- X25.36

TROY-D1 10Samojedny, J.T.--- X25.54

BH-D1 11Okray, Jeff--- X25.59

BH-D1 10Kunz, Michael--- X25.73

BHS-D2 11Kaplan, Perry--- X25.76

BHS-D2 09Sherrod, Max--- X25.81

BH-D1 10Chidiac, John--- X25.83

BHS-D2 12Remski, Connor--- X26.00

CLAK-MI 12Szilagyi, Robert--- X26.31

BHS-D2 11Wan, Joseph--- X26.38

CLAK-MI 10Cordoba, Alejandro--- X26.82

BHS-D2 10Vico, Arthur--- X26.95

TROY-D1 09Narayan, Sai--- X27.06

CLAK-MI 9Pacifico, Gino--- X27.13

TROY-D1 09Xu, Justin--- X27.18

CLAK-MI 9McLouth, Matthew--- X27.34

CLAK-MI 9Sanker, Mat--- X27.34

TROY-D1 10Sliwinski, Adam--- X27.37

BHS-D2 09Kaplan, Aaron--- X27.48

BHGR-D2 09Power, Matthew--- X27.49

BH-D1 10Garascia, Joe--- X27.49

BHS-D2 10MacKillop, Sean--- X27.63

NFARM-D2 10Gould, Michael--- X27.86

NFARM-D2 10Ilyasov, Viktor--- X27.99

NFARM-D2 11Condeni, Ryan--- X28.03

TROY-D1 11Hsu, Jack--- X28.36

TROY-D1 11Cai, Eddie--- X28.40

TROY-D1 09Nagia, Joseph--- X28.48

NFARM-D2 10Heslip, Kevin--- X28.50

TROY-D1 09Moon, Sangyoon--- X28.61

BHS-D2 09Bertollini, Dominic--- X28.66

BHGR-D2 09Dobies, Cooper--- X28.89

NFARM-D2 9Gruntfest, Michael--- X29.11

NFARM-D2 9Brucki, Adam--- X29.12

NFARM-D2 10Malik, Sunny--- X29.67

BHS-D2 09Henricks, Philip--- X29.80

TROY-D1 09Lee, Jun--- X29.86

TROY-D1 12Garg, Vikrant--- X29.93

CLAK-MI 9Sanker, Michael--- X30.42

BHGR-D2 11Cusimano, Scott--- X30.56

NFARM-D2 9Shan, Alan--- X30.64

NFARM-D2 9Damrong, Evan--- X30.66

TROY-D1 09Kris, Neelesh--- X31.00

TROY-D1 09Ghanim, Ramy--- X31.12

CLAK-MI 11Lewelling, Jake--- X31.14

TROY-D1 09Murphy, Kyle--- X32.39

BHGR-D2 09Stender, Sascha--- X32.44

NFARM-D2 9Brucki, Peter--- X33.43

NFARM-D2 10Joseph, Satyam--- X34.07

TROY-D1 09Kamat, Vineet--- X34.30

TROY-D1 09Park, Yonghan--- X36.82

CLAK-MI 9Ross, Andrew--- X38.58

TROY-D1 10Temkin, Nathan--- X43.49

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

CLAK-MI 12Zendejas, Joe1 398.85

TROY-D1 11Thiede, David2 388.80

BHS-D2 10Fay, Sebastian3 322.25

BHGR-D2 10Sorrell, Nas4 300.25

TROY-D1 09Green, Colby5 287.10

BH-D1 11Kirshenbaum, Jaron6 283.05

BHS-D2 11Abowd, Max7 256.15

BHGR-D2 09Cusimano, Colin8 247.00

B - Final

NFARM-D2 10Louissa, Nate9 230.75

BHGR-D2 10Layman, Noah10 218.10

TROY-D1 09Thomas, Luke11 203.65

NFARM-D2 10Mittelbrun, Tom12 202.30

NFARM-D2 10Weil, Eli13 198.90

NFARM-D2 10Mittelbrun, Jon14 191.15

TROY-D1 10Barrett, Jimmy15 185.30

CLAK-MI 10Benson, Ian16 154.20

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

TROY-D1 11Thiede, David1 277.70

CLAK-MI 12Zendejas, Joe2 272.45

BHS-D2 10Fay, Sebastian3 251.00

BHGR-D2 10Sorrell, Nas4 213.70

TROY-D1 09Green, Colby5 211.95

BH-D1 11Kirshenbaum, Jaron6 211.55

BHS-D2 11Abowd, Max7 191.60

BHGR-D2 09Cusimano, Colin8 173.60

NFARM-D2 10Louissa, Nate9 168.65

TROY-D1 09Thomas, Luke10 167.95

BHGR-D2 10Layman, Noah11 160.45

NFARM-D2 10Mittelbrun, Tom12 156.70

TROY-D1 10Barrett, Jimmy13 141.25

NFARM-D2 10Weil, Eli14 140.10

NFARM-D2 10Mittelbrun, Jon15 128.35

CLAK-MI 10Benson, Ian16 124.60

CLAK-MI 10Allen, Stephen17 119.80

BH-D1Gilpin, Jonathan--- X167.80

BHGR-D2 09Bashur, Anthony--- X135.95

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TROY-D1 12Chen, Troy1 51.91

24.32 27.59

NFARM-D2 12Leshok, Nick2 52.05

24.33 27.72

NFARM-D2 12Wasko, Jake3 53.13

24.30 28.83

BHS-D2 12Ross, Cliff4 53.38

24.58 28.80

BHS-D2 11Runco, Jason5 55.58

26.11 29.47

TROY-D1 11You, Kevin6 56.03

26.08 29.95

BH-D1 12Ramonat, Jack7 56.72

25.54 31.18

BHGR-D2 11Bajorek, Michael8 56.93

26.17 30.76

B - Final

CLAK-MI 12McLouth, Mitch9 57.18

26.38 30.80

BHS-D2 12Paige, Chris10 57.81

26.70 31.11

BHGR-D2 11Watzman, Max11 57.82

25.89 31.93

TROY-D1 10Wang, Victor12 58.44

27.08 31.36

TROY-D1 11Wu, Larry13 58.59

26.91 31.68

TROY-D1 10Exum, Josh14 58.96

27.29 31.67

BHGR-D2 10Dagenais, Andrew15 59.41

26.85 32.56

BH-D1 12Tuazon, Orion16 1:02.80

26.89 35.91

C - Final

BHS-D2 12Greenberger, Jon--- X58.43

27.01 31.42

CLAK-MI 10Vassilakos, Drew--- X59.19

27.49 31.70

BHGR-D2 11Schwartz, Will--- X59.75

27.48 32.27

BHGR-D2 09Fischer, Michael--- X1:01.02

28.48 32.54

NFARM-D2 9Abro, Austin--- X1:01.14

27.67 33.47

CLAK-MI 9Malone, Conner--- X1:06.54

29.55 36.99

CLAK-MI 10Cordoba, Alejandro--- X1:11.22

30.47 40.75

CLAK-MI 9McLouth, Matthew--- X1:16.90

31.54 45.36
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#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TROY-D1 12Chen, Troy1 51.83

24.44 27.39

NFARM-D2 12Leshok, Nick2 52.71

24.54 28.17

NFARM-D2 12Wasko, Jake3 53.49

24.84 28.65

BHS-D2 12Ross, Cliff4 54.61

24.64 29.97

NFARM-D2 12McNeece, Danny5 54.84

24.92 29.92

BHS-D2 11Runco, Jason6 55.97

25.97 30.00

TROY-D1 11You, Kevin7 56.23

26.65 29.58

BH-D1 12Ramonat, Jack8 56.35

25.85 30.50

BHGR-D2 11Bajorek, Michael9 57.07

26.70 30.37

BHGR-D2 10Dagenais, Andrew10 57.63

26.88 30.75

BHGR-D2 11Watzman, Max11 57.72

26.44 31.28

TROY-D1 10Wang, Victor12 57.80

26.91 30.89

CLAK-MI 12McLouth, Mitch13 57.89

26.77 31.12

BHS-D2 12Paige, Chris14 57.92

26.57 31.35

TROY-D1 10Exum, Josh15 58.39

27.34 31.05

TROY-D1 11Wu, Larry16 58.79

27.29 31.50

BH-D1 12Tuazon, Orion17 58.97

26.56 32.41

BHGR-D2 11Schwartz, Will18 59.27

27.44 31.83

CLAK-MI 10Vassilakos, Drew19 59.72

27.88 31.84

NFARM-D2 9Abro, Austin20 1:00.48

28.06 32.42

BHGR-D2 09Fischer, Michael21 1:00.81

28.15 32.66

CLAK-MI 9Malone, Conner22 1:07.60

30.33 37.27

CLAK-MI 10Cordoba, Alejandro23 1:16.07

32.13 43.94

CLAK-MI 9McLouth, Matthew24 1:19.09

32.02 47.07

BHS-D2 12Greenberger, Jon--- X58.00

26.72 31.28

BH-D1 10Richmond, Will--- X59.23

26.99 32.24

BHGR-D2 09Furton, Sean--- X1:00.97

28.62 32.35

BHS-D2 11Wan, Wei Shun--- X1:03.39

29.00 34.39

BHGR-D2 09Kamoo, Jonah--- X1:05.47

30.20 35.27

BH-D1 11Okray, Jeff--- X1:09.66

32.47 37.19

BH-D1 10Lis, Ethan--- X1:09.69

32.09 37.60

BH-D1 10Menchaca, Will--- X1:11.99

32.58 39.41

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BH-D1 12Schihl, John1 46.15

22.57 23.58

BHS-D2 11Hernandez, Enrique2 47.18

22.35 24.83

BHS-D2 12Shaben, Mike3 47.39

22.81 24.58

BHS-D2 12Anderson, Nathan4 47.61

22.80 24.81

CLAK-MI 11Pokley, Dalton5 47.76

23.24 24.52

BH-D1 10Threlkeld, Max6 48.85

23.23 25.62

BH-D1 11deSmet, Pierre7 49.06

23.30 25.76

NFARM-D2 12Chapekis, Rob8 49.27

23.50 25.77

B - Final

BH-D1 12Lyuckx, Lane9 48.60

23.50 25.10

BHS-D2 10Ciemniecki, Len10 49.39

23.42 25.97

BH-D1 11Hemsworth, Joshua11 49.65

23.53 26.12

CLAK-MI 12Keer, David12 49.96

23.31 26.65

BHGR-D2 09Cerny, Cal13 50.30

23.84 26.46

BHGR-D2 11Biondo, Connor14 50.69

24.42 26.27

BH-D1 12Gerndt, Zach15 51.02

23.97 27.05

NFARM-D2 12Clarke, Brody16 51.33

24.25 27.08

C - Final

BHS-D2 11Aldrich, Jimmy--- X49.97

23.71 26.26

TROY-D1 11Barlow, Spencer--- X50.41

23.98 26.43

NFARM-D2 11Morgott, Matthew--- X50.64

24.00 26.64

BHGR-D2 12Ryan, Jack--- X51.01

24.39 26.62

BHGR-D2 11Cullen, Brendan--- X51.52

24.68 26.84

NFARM-D2 9Boyes, Sam--- X52.36

24.88 27.48

TROY-D1 09Jin, Eric--- X53.40

25.28 28.12

CLAK-MI 10Keer, Isaac--- XDQ

24.36 27.18

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHS-D2 11Hernandez, Enrique1 47.16

22.45 24.71

BHS-D2 12Anderson, Nathan2 47.41

23.06 24.35

BH-D1 12Schihl, John3 47.67

23.26 24.41

BHS-D2 12Shaben, Mike4 47.96

23.04 24.92

BH-D1 10Threlkeld, Max5 48.14

22.91 25.23

CLAK-MI 11Pokley, Dalton6 48.43

23.56 24.87

BH-D1 11deSmet, Pierre7 49.32

23.84 25.48

NFARM-D2 12Chapekis, Rob8 49.55

23.65 25.90

BH-D1 12Lyuckx, Lane9 49.74

24.10 25.64

NFARM-D2 12Clarke, Brody10 49.91

23.97 25.94

BHS-D2 10Ciemniecki, Len11 49.94

23.96 25.98

BH-D1 11Hemsworth, Joshua12 50.08

23.74 26.34

CLAK-MI 12Keer, David13 50.11

23.92 26.19

BHGR-D2 09Cerny, Cal14 50.49

23.97 26.52

BH-D1 12Gerndt, Zach15 50.65

24.28 26.37

BHGR-D2 11Biondo, Connor16 50.80

24.39 26.41

NFARM-D2 11Morgott, Matthew17 51.11

24.13 26.98

BHGR-D2 12Ryan, Jack18 51.28

24.56 26.72

CLAK-MI 10Keer, Isaac19 51.68

24.53 27.15

BHS-D2 11Aldrich, Jimmy20 51.83

24.47 27.36

TROY-D1 11Barlow, Spencer21 51.88

24.30 27.58
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Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

NFARM-D2 9Boyes, Sam22 52.22

24.84 27.38

BHGR-D2 11Cullen, Brendan23 52.75

25.20 27.55

TROY-D1 09Jin, Eric24 52.86

24.94 27.92

TROY-D1 11Liang, Charlie25 53.18

25.54 27.64

CLAK-MI 12Carnwarth, Troy26 55.48

26.36 29.12

CLAK-MI 10Bacon, Jack27 55.73

26.31 29.42

CLAK-MI 9Oldford, Luke28 56.48

26.89 29.59

NFARM-D2 12Mittelbrun, David29 56.68

26.56 30.12

NFARM-D2 11Angle, Rohan30 57.93

26.98 30.95

NFARM-D2 12Treger, Jordan31 59.18

27.40 31.78

BH-D1 11Salhaney, Mitchell--- X52.36

25.08 27.28

TROY-D1 10Deshpande, Nachiket--- X52.58

24.95 27.63

BHS-D2 11Miller, Spencer--- X53.75

25.52 28.23

BHS-D2 11O'Brien, Patrick--- X54.28

26.12 28.16

BHS-D2 10Fischer, Perry--- X54.76

26.18 28.58

BHGR-D2 11Schwartz, Will--- X55.53

26.62 28.91

BHS-D2 10London, Noah--- X55.79

26.62 29.17

BHS-D2 10Pifer, Griffin--- X56.13

26.24 29.89

BHS-D2 09Sherrod, Max--- X56.37

27.01 29.36

BH-D1 11Derian, Cameron--- X56.78

27.49 29.29

BH-D1 10Maguire, John--- X56.80

26.89 29.91

TROY-D1 10Samojedny, J.T.--- X57.48

27.51 29.97

BH-D1 12Toomajian, Jared--- X57.62

27.42 30.20

BHS-D2 11Wan, Joseph--- X58.70

27.63 31.07

TROY-D1 10Farrar, Nathan--- X59.18

28.07 31.11

BH-D1 10Kunz, Michael--- X59.84

28.62 31.22

BHS-D2 10Vico, Arthur--- X1:00.19

27.80 32.39

CLAK-MI 9Sanker, Mat--- X1:00.55

29.05 31.50

BH-D1 10Garascia, Joe--- X1:01.18

29.64 31.54

TROY-D1 09Xu, Justin--- X1:02.38

29.71 32.67

TROY-D1 11Cai, Eddie--- X1:02.86

29.56 33.30

NFARM-D2 10Ilyasov, Viktor--- X1:03.35

29.00 34.35

BHS-D2 09Bertollini, Dominic--- X1:03.89

30.16 33.73

NFARM-D2 9Brucki, Adam--- X1:04.10

TROY-D1 11Hsu, Jack--- X1:04.24

30.09 34.15

BHS-D2 09Henricks, Philip--- X1:06.31

30.93 35.38

BHGR-D2 09Abdalla, Youssef--- X1:06.34

31.78 34.56

TROY-D1 10Sliwinski, Adam--- X1:06.36

31.37 34.99

NFARM-D2 10Heslip, Kevin--- X1:06.62

30.83 35.79

NFARM-D2 9Gruntfest, Michael--- X1:08.51

32.10 36.41

NFARM-D2 10Malik, Sunny--- X1:10.52

33.16 37.36

NFARM-D2 9Shan, Alan--- X1:10.71

32.24 38.47

BHGR-D2 09Sawickyj, Max--- X1:10.79

33.90 36.89

CLAK-MI 9Sanker, Michael--- X1:11.89

33.52 38.37

NFARM-D2 9Damrong, Evan--- X1:14.31

36.83 37.48

CLAK-MI 11Lewelling, Jake--- X1:15.40

36.08 39.32

NFARM-D2 10Joseph, Satyam--- X1:18.09

TROY-D1 09Kamat, Vineet--- X1:19.75

36.48 43.27

NFARM-D2 9Brucki, Peter--- X1:23.25

36.98 46.27

CLAK-MI 9Ross, Andrew--- X1:26.59

39.87 46.72

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHGR-D2 10Lazor, Nathan1 4:48.01

26.40 27.76 29.0328.65

29.31 29.47 29.52 29.66

29.39 28.82

NFARM-D2 11Erichson, Keith2 4:51.08

25.54 28.09 29.5528.99

29.66 29.97 29.90 30.06

30.12 29.20

BH-D1 12Tener, Will3 4:51.49

26.79 28.57 29.7029.30

29.61 30.19 29.64 29.92

29.86 27.91

CLAK-MI 10Culver, Matthew4 4:55.10

26.66 29.12 30.1329.78

29.99 30.25 29.99 30.32

30.00 28.86

BHS-D2 11Ross, Nick5 4:59.94

26.81 29.25 29.8729.58

30.50 30.49 30.81 31.39

30.62 30.62

BHS-D2 10Little, Liam6 5:02.93

27.11 29.48 29.9929.85

30.43 30.66 30.92 31.76

31.99 30.74

BHS-D2 11Perry, Connor7 5:08.63

26.46 29.11 30.6130.42

1:02.60 32.17

32.91 32.11

BHGR-D2 11Pisano, Michael8 5:10.72

27.19 29.59 31.2630.74

31.43 32.04 32.41 32.67

32.55 30.84

B - Final

BH-D1 10Woods, Blake9 5:07.31

26.80 30.14 31.0430.78

31.08 31.93 31.83 32.09

31.72 29.90

BHGR-D2 12Snyder, David10 5:07.46

27.65 30.54 31.0930.74

31.28 31.70 31.52 31.60

31.08 30.26

BH-D1 11Kemeny, Michael11 5:08.84

27.82 30.80 31.9130.79

31.31 31.93 32.06 31.71

31.42 29.09

BH-D1 09Threlkeld, Will12 5:11.75

27.37 30.35 31.5531.09

31.57 32.46 32.74 32.88

32.09 29.65

BH-D1 12Baczkowski, Joe13 5:12.31

27.45 30.75 31.0531.58

31.46 32.22 32.50 32.28

32.05 30.97

BHGR-D2 10Harvill, Logan14 5:19.19

27.84 31.31 31.5232.23

32.62 32.84 32.81 33.67

32.81 31.54

BH-D1 10Woods, Trevor15 5:22.22

27.94 31.15 32.7131.71

33.06 33.40 33.39 33.41

33.41 32.04



Bloomfield Hills High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 7:08 AM  2/24/2014  Page 7

OAA Boy's League Meet (Red Division)

February 19-21, 2014

Results
B - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

NFARM-D2 10Greenbaum, Max16 5:57.97

28.31 33.48 36.1534.71

37.30 37.63 38.42 38.83

37.53 35.61

C - Final

BHGR-D2 09Wiggins, Grayson--- X5:24.56

28.43 31.67 32.3532.85

32.49 32.98 32.99 33.56

33.91 33.33

BHGR-D2 09Fischer, Michael--- X5:35.38

29.68 32.83 33.8233.38

33.85 34.32 34.40 34.86

35.08 33.16

BHGR-D2 11Harvill, Luke--- X5:41.85

30.03 33.08 34.8034.17

35.27 35.42 35.73 35.56

35.10 32.69

BHS-D2 09Perham, Joe--- X5:41.85

28.89 33.11 33.8434.20

34.23 35.40 35.66 35.63

35.98 34.91

BH-D1 09Tener, Dave--- X5:42.20

29.61 32.98 34.7833.90

34.97 35.68 35.32 35.36

35.99 33.61

BHS-D2 09Boyd, Jack--- X5:44.88

29.03 33.13 34.7434.50

34.72 35.99 36.12 36.16

36.03 34.46

NFARM-D2 10Gould, Michael--- X6:01.76

30.26 33.34 36.9134.51

36.75 37.26 38.36 38.85

37.90 37.62

CLAK-MI 11McGinty, Patrick--- X6:23.28

29.27 34.06 38.1336.80

39.73 40.47 40.65 41.86

42.26 40.05

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHGR-D2 10Lazor, Nathan1 4:54.24

27.44 27.96 29.8929.46

30.11 30.08 30.14 30.10

29.76 29.30

CLAK-MI 10Culver, Matthew2 4:58.27

27.07 29.47 30.2030.33

30.28 30.41 30.56 30.51

30.44 29.00

BH-D1 12Tener, Will3 4:58.59

26.80 29.28 29.7129.66

30.24 30.31 30.97 31.16

31.04 29.42

NFARM-D2 11Erichson, Keith4 4:58.76

25.79 28.73 30.4129.92

30.41 30.37 30.79 31.01

31.13 30.20

BHS-D2 11Perry, Connor5 5:02.29

26.83 29.18 30.3330.14

30.68 31.20 30.96 31.21

31.57 30.19

BHS-D2 10Little, Liam6 5:02.86

27.17 29.78 30.6829.91

30.76 31.09 31.51 31.51

31.36 29.09

BHGR-D2 11Pisano, Michael7 5:02.96

27.01 29.65 30.5130.31

30.73 31.09 31.21 31.43

31.27 29.75

BHS-D2 11Ross, Nick8 5:05.76

26.80 29.68 30.5529.88

30.68 30.79 31.57 31.98

32.16 31.67

BH-D1 10Woods, Blake9 5:08.86

27.46 30.69 31.6730.94

31.47 31.56 31.69 31.64

32.09 29.65

BH-D1 12Baczkowski, Joe10 5:09.17

27.48 30.96 31.7631.65

31.56 31.26 31.51 31.40

30.95 30.64

BHGR-D2 10Harvill, Logan11 5:12.39

27.81 31.48 31.4531.63

32.04 31.19 31.87 32.54

31.56 30.82

BH-D1 11Kemeny, Michael12 5:12.68

27.37 30.49 32.0331.26

32.01 32.14 31.97 32.50

31.89 31.02

BHGR-D2 12Snyder, David13 5:13.66

27.56 29.89 31.0730.62

32.35 31.93 32.76 32.24

33.30 31.94

BH-D1 09Threlkeld, Will14 5:14.98

27.12 30.48 31.6631.40

32.08 32.05 32.97 33.07

32.77 31.38

BH-D1 10Woods, Trevor15 5:22.98

27.90 31.31 32.5832.56

33.00 33.20 33.19 33.10

33.79 32.35

NFARM-D2 10Greenbaum, Max16 5:57.79

29.09 34.50 36.5135.51

36.76 37.88 36.96 37.75

38.00 34.83

NFARM-D2 10Gould, Michael17 6:07.81

30.47 33.90 36.3134.60

37.87 37.95 39.31 39.50

39.19 38.71

CLAK-MI 11McGinty, Patrick18 6:24.96

30.10 37.51 38.2137.02

39.21 39.84 41.56 41.08

41.66 38.77

BHGR-D2 09Wiggins, Grayson--- X5:28.86

29.25 32.23 33.5833.28

32.69 33.45 33.82 33.43

34.21 32.92

BHGR-D2 09Fischer, Michael--- X5:34.48

28.91 32.32 33.9033.86

34.63 34.08 34.13 34.64

34.55 33.46

BHGR-D2 11Harvill, Luke--- X5:47.13

30.20 34.18 34.8934.68

35.49 35.84 35.45 36.10

36.61 33.69

BHS-D2 09Perham, Joe--- X5:47.53

29.59 32.22 35.0234.31

35.67 36.11 36.27 36.31

37.12 34.91

BH-D1 09Tener, Dave--- X5:50.21

29.60 33.96 36.8036.65

36.02 37.67 36.44 36.00

34.59 32.48

BHS-D2 09Boyd, Jack--- X5:52.19

29.77 34.51 36.1635.10

35.71 36.75 36.78 36.97

36.78 33.66

BH-D1 12Jabri, Yazan--- X5:59.51

28.30 31.98 35.9634.46

37.69 37.81 38.56 39.10

39.71 35.94

TROY-D1 12Asmar, Tim--- X6:02.31

30.09 34.40 37.3737.35

38.16 38.78 37.81 38.12

36.39 33.84

BHS-D2 09Schumaker, Jack--- X6:02.34

31.40 34.93 36.6536.11

37.18 37.14 37.26 38.21

38.23 35.23

TROY-D1 09Xu, Jim--- X6:02.93

31.66 34.40 36.7935.14

37.26 37.66 37.40 38.32

37.84 36.46

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABHS-D21 1:25.48

Hernandez, Enrique 11 Anderson, Nathan 12

Perham, Matt 12 Shaben, Mike 12

21.29 21.39 21.1921.61

ABH-D12 1:26.86

Ramonat, Jack 12 Hemsworth, Joshua 11

Threlkeld, Max 10 Lyuckx, Lane 12

22.10 21.73 21.4721.56
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A - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ANFARM-D23 1:27.35

Wasko, Jake 12 Morgott, Matthew 11

Chapekis, Rob 12 Leshok, Nick 12

22.28 22.33 20.7821.96

ABHGR-D24 1:30.70

Lindsay, Clark 12 Cullen, Brendan 11

Cerny, Cal 09 Lazor, Nathan 10

22.26 22.82 22.7522.87

ACLAK-MI5 1:31.24

Keer, David 12 Pokley, Dalton 11

Keer, Christian 11 Keer, Isaac 10

23.03 21.77 23.2223.22

ATROY-D16 1:35.54

Jin, Eric 09 Wu, Larry 11

Liang, Charlie 11 Deshpande, Nachiket 10

24.42 23.72 23.6923.71

BBHS-D2--- X1:30.18

Ciemniecki, Len 10 Aldrich, Jimmy 11

Ross, Nick 11 Ross, Cliff 12

22.90 22.48 22.0522.75

BBH-D1--- X1:31.12

Richmond, RJ 12 Salhaney, Mitchell 11

Tener, Will 12 deSmet, Pierre 11

23.46 22.94 22.1522.57

B - Final

CBH-D1--- X1:33.06

Richmond, Will 10 Woods, Blake 10

Threlkeld, Will 09 Tuazon, Orion 12

22.87 23.12 23.1623.91

BBHGR-D2--- X1:36.32

Badamo, Nicholas 11 Harvill, Logan 10

French, Brenden 10 Snyder, David 12

24.27 23.40 24.1224.53

BNFARM-D2--- X1:37.56

Boyes, Sam 9 Erichson, Keith 11

Arlow, Max 9 Mittelbrun, David 12

24.33 23.82 24.0725.34

CBHGR-D2--- X1:40.79

Watzman, Max 11 Furton, Sean 09

Weber, Vincent 10 Pisano, Michael 11

25.18 24.94 25.2225.45

BCLAK-MI--- X1:41.81

Carnwarth, Troy 12 Vassilakos, Drew 10

McLouth, Matthew 9 Cordoba, Alejandro 10

25.08 23.79 26.2126.73

CNFARM-D2--- X1:47.94

Angle, Rohan 11 Gould, Michael 10

Ilyasov, Viktor 10 Treger, Jordan 12

25.62 28.66 25.9127.75

CCLAK-MI--- X2:04.15

Pacifico, Gino 9 Sanker, Mat 9

Lewelling, Jake 11 Ross, Andrew 9

27.22 28.32 37.3831.23

CBHS-D2--- XDQ

Miller, Spencer 11 Fischer, Perry 10

Sherrod, Max 09 London, Noah 10

25.00 23.88 24.0625.18

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABHS-D21 1:27.11

Anderson, Nathan 12 Shaben, Mike 12

Perham, Matt 12 Hernandez, Enrique 11

21.86 21.86 21.5121.88

ABH-D12 1:28.51

Lyuckx, Lane 12 Hemsworth, Joshua 11

Threlkeld, Max 10 Ramonat, Jack 12

22.70 22.06 22.2721.48

ANFARM-D23 1:29.18

Wasko, Jake 12 Morgott, Matthew 11

Chapekis, Rob 12 Leshok, Nick 12

22.56 22.92 21.0422.66

ABHGR-D24 1:31.03

Lindsay, Clark 12 Cullen, Brendan 11

Cerny, Cal 09 Lazor, Nathan 10

22.46 23.33 22.3722.87

ACLAK-MI5 1:31.24

Pokley, Dalton 11 Keer, David 12

Keer, Christian 11

22.31 22.43 23.5622.94

ATROY-D16 1:36.11

Jin, Eric 09 Wu, Larry 11

Liang, Charlie 11 Deshpande, Nachiket 10

24.36 23.93 23.8024.02

BBHS-D2--- X1:30.70

Ciemniecki, Len 10 Aldrich, Jimmy 11

Runco, Jason 11 Ross, Cliff 12

22.87 22.78 21.8523.20

BBH-D1--- X1:31.07

Richmond, RJ 12 Salhaney, Mitchell 11

Tener, Will 12 deSmet, Pierre 11

23.59 23.11 22.0022.37

CBH-D1--- X1:33.93

Richmond, Will 10 Woods, Blake 10

Threlkeld, Will 09 Tuazon, Orion 12

23.09 23.10 23.4924.25

BBHGR-D2--- X1:36.68

Badamo, Nicholas 11 Harvill, Logan 10

French, Brenden 10 Snyder, David 12

24.63 23.36 23.9024.79

BNFARM-D2--- X1:37.62

Boyes, Sam 9 Erichson, Keith 11

Arlow, Max 9 Mittelbrun, David 12

24.19 23.45 24.4425.54

DBH-D1--- X1:38.31

Kowalski, Brandon 10 Varner, Chase 12

Kemeny, Michael 11 Jabri, Yazan 12

24.43 24.57 24.8824.43

BCLAK-MI--- X1:38.83

Bacon, Jack 10 Szilagyi, Robert 12

Carnwarth, Troy 12

25.23 25.82 24.3623.42

CBHS-D2--- X1:39.70

Fischer, Perry 10 Sherrod, Max 09

Miller, Spencer 11 O'Brien, Patrick 11

25.06 26.36 24.0924.19

CBHGR-D2--- X1:40.29

Watzman, Max 11 Furton, Sean 09

Weber, Vincent 10 Pisano, Michael 11

25.47 25.24 24.4025.18

EBH-D1--- X1:42.31

Sherbin, Noah 10 Chidiac, John 10

Baczkowski, Joe 12 Maguire, John 10

25.66 25.83 25.4325.39

DBHS-D2--- X1:42.78

Vico, Arthur 10 Pifer, Griffin 10

Wan, Joseph 11

25.99 25.85 24.6426.30

BTROY-D1--- X1:45.20

Samojedny, J.T. 10 Cai, Eddie 11

Farrar, Nathan 10 Lau, Enoch 09

26.16 28.40 24.1626.48

DBHGR-D2--- X1:48.34

Ginopolis, Nicholas 09 Vergeldt, Patrick 10

Googasian, George 10 Kamoo, Jonah 09

27.15 26.71 26.2528.23

CNFARM-D2--- X1:49.38

Angle, Rohan 11 Gould, Michael 10

Ilyasov, Viktor 10 Treger, Jordan 12

26.36 28.74 26.1528.13

CCLAK-MI--- X1:50.05

Lewelling, Jake 11 Ross, Andrew 9

Pacifico, Gino 9 Sanker, Mat 9

27.98 27.25 27.1227.70

EBHS-D2--- X1:50.44

Schumaker, Jack 09 Bertollini, Dominic 09

Boyd, Jack 09 Wan, Wei Shun 11

26.67 28.99 26.5628.22

FBH-D1--- X1:50.69

Okray, Jeff 11 Tener, Dave 09

Lis, Ethan 10 Kaplan, Tim 11

27.75 26.13 29.6527.16

DTROY-D1--- X1:53.94

Moon, Sangyoon 09 Wang, Bryan 09

Sliwinski, Adam 10 Podhuturi, Sareen 10

29.26 41.50 27.1816.00

DNFARM-D2--- X1:57.71

Brucki, Adam 9 Malik, Sunny 10

Gruntfest, Michael 9 Heslip, Kevin 10

29.72 29.92 40.9317.14

EBHGR-D2--- X2:04.14

Abdalla, Youssef 09 Stender, Sascha 09

Sawickyj, Max 09 Cusimano, Scott 11

29.96 30.55 30.0533.58
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

CTROY-D1--- X2:04.83

Hsu, Jack 11 Kamat, Vineet 09

Murphy, Kyle 09 Nagia, Joseph 09

29.08 33.97 29.0932.69

ENFARM-D2--- X2:17.19

Brucki, Peter 9 Damrong, Evan 9

Joseph, Satyam 10 Shan, Alan 9

34.13 33.04 34.9335.09

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TROY-D1 11Chen, Zachary1 52.67

25.60 27.07

BH-D1 12Garcia, Jordan2 54.63

25.99 28.64

BHS-D2 12Perham, Matt3 56.12

27.05 29.07

TROY-D1 09Murphy, Colin4 56.70

27.05 29.65

BHS-D2 11LaFave, Michael5 57.15

27.93 29.22

CLAK-MI 12Geisler, Ryan6 57.25

27.39 29.86

BHGR-D2 11Bajorek, Michael7 57.44

27.55 29.89

BHGR-D2 11Biondo, Connor8 58.48

28.38 30.10

B - Final

BHGR-D2 12Ryan, Jack9 57.78

28.42 29.36

TROY-D1 09Oprea, Chris10 57.90

BHS-D2 11Guise, Charlie11 58.48

27.82 30.66

BHS-D2 09Lawrence, Ryan12 58.91

28.33 30.58

BHGR-D2 12Dagenais, Kevin13 59.29

28.59 30.70

BHS-D2 11Bull, Colin14 59.51

28.19 31.32

TROY-D1 12An, Phillip15 1:00.71

29.21 31.50

BH-D1 11Hamburg, Pierce16 1:01.84

29.35 32.49

C - Final

BH-D1 11Davis, Tristan--- X58.63

28.25 30.38

TROY-D1 10Cheng, Eric--- X59.47

28.99 30.48

BHGR-D2 09Rochaix, Olivier--- X1:00.16

28.97 31.19

BHS-D2 12Lydy, Christian--- X1:00.67

29.91 30.76

CLAK-MI 9Oldford, Luke--- X1:02.89

30.21 32.68

CLAK-MI 10Bacon, Jack--- X1:03.26

30.47 32.79

BH-D1 11Derian, Cameron--- X1:03.70

30.33 33.37

NFARM-D2 11Condeni, Ryan--- X1:14.28

1:14.98

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TROY-D1 11Chen, Zachary1 53.22

26.05 27.17

BHS-D2 12Perham, Matt2 56.25

27.10 29.15

BH-D1 12Garcia, Jordan3 56.35

27.04 29.31

TROY-D1 09Murphy, Colin4 56.52

27.36 29.16

CLAK-MI 12Geisler, Ryan5 57.56

28.12 29.44

BHS-D2 11LaFave, Michael6 57.70

28.01 29.69

BHGR-D2 11Bajorek, Michael7 57.87

27.86 30.01

BHGR-D2 11Biondo, Connor8 58.02

28.28 29.74

BHS-D2 11Guise, Charlie9 58.39

27.78 30.61

BHGR-D2 12Ryan, Jack10 59.05

28.70 30.35

BH-D1 11Hamburg, Pierce11 59.59

28.53 31.06

BHS-D2 09Lawrence, Ryan12 59.71

28.81 30.90

TROY-D1 09Oprea, Chris13 1:00.04

29.36 30.68

BHS-D2 11Bull, Colin14 1:00.05

28.63 31.42

TROY-D1 12An, Phillip15 1:00.11

29.12 30.99

NFARM-D2 12McNeece, Danny16 1:00.70

28.17 32.53

BHGR-D2 12Dagenais, Kevin17 1:01.28

29.76 31.52

TROY-D1 10Cheng, Eric18 1:01.55

30.14 31.41

BHGR-D2 09Rochaix, Olivier19 1:01.58

30.10 31.48

CLAK-MI 9Oldford, Luke20 1:02.56

30.05 32.51

CLAK-MI 10Bacon, Jack21 1:03.35

30.32 33.03

NFARM-D2 11Condeni, Ryan22 1:11.94

34.27 37.67

BH-D1 11Davis, Tristan--- X58.75

28.61 30.14

BHS-D2 12Lydy, Christian--- X1:01.06

30.00 31.06

BH-D1 11Derian, Cameron--- X1:04.23

30.97 33.26

BHGR-D2 09Quenaudon, Nick--- X1:04.34

31.08 33.26

BH-D1 10Woods, Trevor--- X1:06.79

32.61 34.18

BHGR-D2 10Vergeldt, Patrick--- X1:07.02

33.02 34.00

BHS-D2 12Greenberger, Jon--- X1:07.31

32.73 34.58

BHS-D2 11Hoeck, Ian--- X1:07.36

32.34 35.02

TROY-D1 10Lee, Brian--- X1:07.83

33.12 34.71

BH-D1 10Schwarzbaum, Ezra--- X1:07.99

32.68 35.31

BH-D1 11Reilly, Conor--- X1:10.84

35.13 35.71

BHGR-D2 09Dobies, Cooper--- X1:11.52

34.85 36.67

BHS-D2 09Perham, Joe--- X1:13.70

36.07 37.63

BHGR-D2 09Power, Matthew--- X1:13.74

35.01 38.73

TROY-D1 12Garg, Vikrant--- X1:13.75

35.94 37.81

BHGR-D2 09Ginopolis, Nicholas--- X1:15.57

BH-D1 11Kaplan, Tim--- X1:15.88

36.86 39.02

TROY-D1 09Nagia, Joseph--- X1:16.07

BHGR-D2 09Stender, Sascha--- X1:17.79

38.81 38.98

TROY-D1 09Murphy, Kyle--- X1:20.42

39.78 40.64

BHGR-D2 09Sawickyj, Max--- X1:27.26

42.36 44.90

BHGR-D2 11Cusimano, Scott--- X1:28.45

42.58 45.87

TROY-D1 09Subramaniam, Venkat--- X1:48.79

51.25 57.54

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BH-D1 12Schihl, John1 55.71

26.29 29.42

BHGR-D2 12Lindsay, Clark2 57.24

27.02 30.22

BHS-D2 11Russell, Jack3 58.42

27.69 30.73

BHS-D2 11Burke, Evan4 1:01.88

28.84 33.04
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A - Final ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

BH-D1 10Kowalski, Brandon5 1:03.06

29.07 33.99

BHGR-D2 10French, Brenden6 1:03.59

29.43 34.16

BH-D1 12Varner, Chase7 1:04.13

29.62 34.51

BHGR-D2 11Badamo, Nicholas8 1:04.37

30.42 33.95

B - Final

BH-D1 12Richmond, RJ9 1:03.73

29.32 34.41

BHGR-D2 10Weber, Vincent10 1:04.39

30.55 33.84

BHS-D2 11Kaplan, Perry11 1:04.96

29.82 35.14

CLAK-MI 12Tozer, Mitch12 1:05.08

30.91 34.17

TROY-D1 10Exum, Josh13 1:05.40

31.04 34.36

CLAK-MI 11Keer, Christian14 1:06.11

30.76 35.35

TROY-D1 10Wang, Victor15 1:06.23

31.87 34.36

NFARM-D2 12Chapekis, Rob16 1:07.25

31.29 35.96

C - Final

BH-D1 12Toomajian, Jared--- X1:06.12

30.59 35.53

TROY-D1 09Lau, Enoch--- X1:06.16

30.98 35.18

TROY-D1 12MU, Richard--- X1:07.27

31.70 35.57

BHS-D2 10Russell, Joe--- X1:07.40

31.09 36.31

TROY-D1 11Rong, Calvin--- X1:11.59

32.92 38.67

CLAK-MI 12Szilagyi, Robert--- X1:12.92

33.67 39.25

NFARM-D2 10Greenbaum, Max--- X1:16.50

35.58 40.92

NFARM-D2 9Arlow, Max--- X1:17.39

35.88 41.51

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHGR-D2 12Lindsay, Clark1 57.97

26.85 31.12

BH-D1 12Schihl, John2 58.09

27.64 30.45

BHS-D2 11Russell, Jack3 1:00.09

28.04 32.05

BHS-D2 11Burke, Evan4 1:02.00

29.19 32.81

BH-D1 10Kowalski, Brandon5 1:03.08

29.28 33.80

BH-D1 12Varner, Chase6 1:03.67

29.46 34.21

BHGR-D2 11Badamo, Nicholas7 1:04.11

30.20 33.91

BHGR-D2 10French, Brenden8 1:04.66

29.86 34.80

BHS-D2 11Kaplan, Perry9 1:04.80

29.88 34.92

BH-D1 12Richmond, RJ10 1:05.21

29.77 35.44

CLAK-MI 12Tozer, Mitch11 1:05.36

31.31 34.05

CLAK-MI 11Keer, Christian12 1:05.53

30.32 35.21

TROY-D1 10Exum, Josh13 1:05.68

31.00 34.68

BHGR-D2 10Weber, Vincent14 1:06.00

30.55 35.45

NFARM-D2 12Chapekis, Rob15 1:06.17

30.96 35.21

TROY-D1 10Wang, Victor16 1:06.44

31.47 34.97

BH-D1 12Toomajian, Jared17 1:06.52

30.85 35.67

TROY-D1 12MU, Richard18 1:06.62

31.14 35.48

TROY-D1 09Lau, Enoch19 1:07.60

31.65 35.95

BHS-D2 10Russell, Joe20 1:08.69

31.69 37.00

TROY-D1 11Rong, Calvin21 1:11.20

32.26 38.94

CLAK-MI 12Szilagyi, Robert22 1:12.14

33.95 38.19

NFARM-D2 10Greenbaum, Max23 1:17.34

36.42 40.92

NFARM-D2 9Arlow, Max24 1:17.39

36.15 41.24

CLAK-MI 9Pacifico, Gino25 1:17.97

35.99 41.98

NFARM-D2 12Treger, Jordan26 1:20.37

36.94 43.43

NFARM-D2 9Gresham, Bryce27 1:22.75

38.95 43.80

BHS-D2 12Paige, Chris--- X1:05.78

30.80 34.98

BH-D1 10Richmond, Will--- X1:09.52

32.32 37.20

BHGR-D2 09Wiggins, Grayson--- X1:10.13

33.08 37.05

BH-D1 10Sherbin, Noah--- X1:10.52

32.91 37.61

BHS-D2 09Kaplan, Aaron--- X1:10.59

32.30 38.29

BH-D1 10Chidiac, John--- X1:11.70

33.40 38.30

BHS-D2 10Pifer, Griffin--- X1:13.24

33.31 39.93

BHS-D2 09Schumaker, Jack--- X1:13.85

34.16 39.69

BHS-D2 10MacKillop, Sean--- X1:14.35

33.81 40.54

TROY-D1 09Pang, Josh--- X1:15.11

34.67 40.44

TROY-D1 09Schmidt, Blake--- X1:16.45

36.15 40.30

BHS-D2 12Remski, Connor--- X1:18.31

35.52 42.79

BHGR-D2 10Googasian, George--- X1:20.99

37.63 43.36

BHGR-D2 09Abdalla, Youssef--- X1:26.42

40.44 45.98

BH-D1 10Lis, Ethan--- X1:27.23

41.13 46.10

TROY-D1 09Wang, Bryan--- X1:31.10

43.69 47.41

TROY-D1 09Ghanim, Ramy--- X1:38.17

45.18 52.99

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABHS-D21 3:08.72

Anderson, Nathan 12 Shaben, Mike 12

Ross, Nick 11 Hernandez, Enrique 11

22.77 47.38 46.5922.16

22.50 48.12 21.97 46.63

ABH-D12 3:11.47

Tener, Will 12 Threlkeld, Max 10

deSmet, Pierre 11 Schihl, John 12

23.93 49.02 47.9522.81

22.86 48.46 21.88 46.04

ANFARM-D23 3:15.63

Clarke, Brody 12 Wasko, Jake 12

Erichson, Keith 11 Leshok, Nick 12

24.17 50.90 47.9422.14

23.84 50.39 21.80 46.40

ATROY-D14 3:18.42

Chen, Troy 12 Murphy, Colin 09

Barlow, Spencer 11 Chen, Zachary 11

23.72 49.02 51.5924.34

23.57 50.68 22.23 47.13

ABHGR-D25 3:24.10

Cerny, Cal 09 Lazor, Nathan 10

Biondo, Connor 11 Ryan, Jack 12

24.49 51.76 49.3223.51

24.71 52.34 50.71 50.68
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A - Final ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ACLAK-MI6 3:28.96

Culver, Matthew 10 Vassilakos, Drew 10

Geisler, Ryan 12 Keer, Isaac 10

25.04 52.08 52.4625.23

25.55 53.04 24.21 51.38

BBHS-D2--- X3:17.90

Ciemniecki, Len 10 Aldrich, Jimmy 11

Russell, Jack 11 Burke, Evan 11

23.84 50.37 49.6423.23

23.13 48.30 23.19 49.59

BBH-D1--- X3:25.99

Hemsworth, Joshua 11 Gerndt, Zach 12

Woods, Blake 10 Garcia, Jordan 12

23.64 50.83 51.7424.20

24.72 53.61 23.56 49.81

B - Final

CBHS-D2--- X3:26.59

LaFave, Michael 11 Runco, Jason 11

Perry, Connor 11 Little, Liam 10

24.65 51.84 52.7324.94

24.77 52.03 23.93 49.99

BBHGR-D2--- X3:26.64

Dagenais, Andrew 10 Snyder, David 12

Bajorek, Michael 11 Dagenais, Kevin 12

24.77 52.12 52.0824.84

23.92 51.31 24.39 51.13

BTROY-D1--- X3:31.76

Deshpande, Nachiket 10 Jin, Eric 09

Oprea, Chris 09 You, Kevin 11

25.49 52.99 52.4524.82

24.76 52.21 25.68 54.11

CBH-D1--- X3:36.74

Kemeny, Michael 11 Jabri, Yazan 12

Baczkowski, Joe 12 Threlkeld, Will 09

25.89 54.39 54.1224.57

25.43 54.84 24.84 53.39

CBHGR-D2--- X3:37.89

Harvill, Logan 10 Schwartz, Will 11

Harvill, Luke 11 Pisano, Michael 11

25.55 52.59 55.0125.90

25.79 55.80 26.25 54.49

BNFARM-D2--- X3:45.03

Boyes, Sam 9 Angle, Rohan 11

Abro, Austin 9 Mittelbrun, David 12

25.50 53.60 57.8926.47

26.33 57.76 25.66 55.78

CTROY-D1--- X3:48.19

An, Phillip 12 Farrar, Nathan 10

Xu, Jim 09 Samojedny, J.T. 10

25.98 54.57 59.6827.82

26.95 56.70 27.21 57.24

BCLAK-MI--- X4:19.78

Sanker, Mat 9 Pacifico, Gino 9

Lewelling, Jake 11 McGinty, Patrick 11

29.26 1:01.61 1:02.6428.29

32.66 1:13.46 28.99 1:02.07

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABHS-D21 3:13.81

Anderson, Nathan 12 Shaben, Mike 12

Ross, Nick 11 Hernandez, Enrique 11

23.23 48.54 48.1022.60

23.16 49.43 22.67 47.74

ABH-D12 3:17.66

Tener, Will 12 Threlkeld, Max 10

deSmet, Pierre 11 Schihl, John 12

24.88 50.58 48.1522.71

23.68 49.89 23.49 49.04

ANFARM-D23 3:18.77

Clarke, Brody 12 Wasko, Jake 12

McNeece, Danny 12 Leshok, Nick 12

24.11 50.21 49.3023.16

23.84 51.59 22.76 47.67

ATROY-D14 3:19.68

Chen, Troy 12 Murphy, Colin 09

Barlow, Spencer 11 Chen, Zachary 11

23.59 48.51 51.4424.37

24.28 52.39 22.28 47.34

ABHGR-D25 3:24.54

Cerny, Cal 09 Lazor, Nathan 10

Biondo, Connor 11 Ryan, Jack 12

24.91 51.70 50.0523.86

23.98 51.36 24.29 51.43

ACLAK-MI6 3:29.08

Culver, Matthew 10 Vassilakos, Drew 10

Keer, Isaac 10 Geisler, Ryan 12

25.37 52.42 52.4825.03

24.29 51.22 25.24 52.96

BBHS-D2--- X3:20.42

Ciemniecki, Len 10 Burke, Evan 11

Russell, Jack 11 Aldrich, Jimmy 11

23.95 49.95 51.7624.34

23.06 49.08 23.31 49.63

BBH-D1--- X3:26.00

Hemsworth, Joshua 11 Gerndt, Zach 12

Woods, Blake 10 Garcia, Jordan 12

24.03 51.34 51.0023.72

24.63 52.98 23.89 50.68

CBHS-D2--- X3:31.79

LaFave, Michael 11 Runco, Jason 11

Lawrence, Ryan 09 Little, Liam 10

24.72 52.33 53.3525.32

24.86 53.88 24.71 52.23

BBHGR-D2--- X3:31.83

Dagenais, Andrew 10 Snyder, David 12

Bajorek, Michael 11 Dagenais, Kevin 12

25.41 52.82 51.9924.80

25.26 53.72 25.21 53.30

BTROY-D1--- X3:33.05

Deshpande, Nachiket 10 Jin, Eric 09

Oprea, Chris 09 You, Kevin 11

25.37 53.13 52.6524.69

25.52 53.38 25.72 53.89

BNFARM-D2--- X3:36.95

Boyes, Sam 9

Abro, Austin 9 Mittelbrun, David 12

25.19 53.00 51.2124.39

26.17 56.67 25.81 56.07

DBHS-D2--- X3:38.18

Lydy, Christian 12 Bull, Colin 11

Guise, Charlie 11

26.21 54.01 55.4726.24

25.64 55.58 25.55 53.12

CBHGR-D2--- X3:38.43

Harvill, Logan 10 Schwartz, Will 11

Harvill, Luke 11 Pisano, Michael 11

25.87 53.13 54.7125.74

26.92 56.98 25.71 53.61

CBH-D1--- X3:38.76

Kemeny, Michael 11 Jabri, Yazan 12

Baczkowski, Joe 12 Threlkeld, Will 09

26.01 53.78 55.9326.10

25.34 55.08 25.38 53.97

DBH-D1--- X3:44.19

Maguire, John 10 Hamburg, Pierce 11

Woods, Trevor 10 Davis, Tristan 11

26.88 57.71 54.2726.39

26.78 56.53 26.37 55.68

EBHS-D2--- X3:44.24

Fischer, Perry 10 Paige, Chris 12

Hoeck, Ian 11 Russell, Joe 10

25.93 54.42 56.2526.36

27.59 58.46 25.62 55.11

DBHGR-D2--- X3:47.29

Quenaudon, Nick 09 Weber, Vincent 10

Fischer, Michael 09 Ginopolis, Nicholas 09

26.85 56.30 58.4427.44

26.81 56.24 26.18 56.31

EBHGR-D2--- X3:47.69

Rochaix, Olivier 09 Wiggins, Grayson 09

Furton, Sean 09 Dobies, Cooper 09

30.36 1:03.08 1:04.7731.09

15.22 31.61 35.08 1:08.23

CTROY-D1--- X3:47.81

An, Phillip 12 Farrar, Nathan 10

Xu, Jim 09 Samojedny, J.T. 10

26.47 55.02 58.8127.70

26.67 56.23 17.64 57.75
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BCLAK-MI--- X3:51.63

Malone, Conner 9 McLouth, Mitch 12

Oldford, Luke 9 Tozer, Mitch 12

28.26 59.01 56.8826.93

27.60 57.98 27.63 57.76

EBH-D1--- X3:56.70

Tener, Dave 09 Reilly, Conor 11

Schwarzbaum, Ezra 10 Derian, Cameron 11

28.45 59.98 1:02.4029.48

26.77 56.97 27.27 57.35

FBHS-D2--- X3:57.35

Miller, Spencer 11 Remski, Connor 12

Schumaker, Jack 09 Greenberger, Jon 12

25.21 54.21 1:02.2429.12

30.78 1:03.96 27.37 56.94

FBH-D1--- X4:06.56

Menchaca, Will 10 Kunz, Michael 10

Kaplan, Tim 11 Toomajian, Jared 12

28.42 57.92 1:01.6228.42

31.26 1:06.66 28.52 1:00.36

CNFARM-D2--- X4:08.57

Arlow, Max 9 Treger, Jordan 12

Gresham, Bryce 9

28.31 59.05 1:01.1228.32

32.24 1:09.14 27.40 59.26

DNFARM-D2--- X4:14.85

Greenbaum, Max 10 Ilyasov, Viktor 10

Condeni, Ryan 11 Gould, Michael 10

30.43 1:04.56 1:03.2429.39

31.33 1:05.19 29.62 1:01.86

GBHS-D2--- X4:19.29

Perham, Joe 09 Henricks, Philip 09

Kaplan, Perry 11 Kaplan, Aaron 09

29.66 1:02.35 1:07.2731.72

28.89 1:03.06 31.16 1:06.61

ENFARM-D2--- X4:45.16

Gruntfest, Michael 9 Brucki, Adam 9

Shan, Alan 9 Malik, Sunny 10

31.93 1:09.03 1:05.7730.90

36.33 1:17.05 33.97 1:13.31

CCLAK-MI--- X4:57.98

Ross, Andrew 9

29.75 1:03.49 1:16.5635.09

41.01 1:27.36 32.30 1:10.57

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Birmingham Seaholm High School 495

2. Bloomfied Hills High School 421

3. Birmingham Groves 331

4. Troy High School 281

5. North Farmington 231

6. Clarkston High School 206


